

TOWN OF APEX  
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS & STANDARD DETAILS

SUMMARY OF REVISIONS

November 19, 2019

---

---

Details

Section 200 – General Provisions

1. 200.04 Parking  
Deleted obsolete aisle width exception note; added parallel parking layout.

Section 300 – Streets

2. 300.01 (1 of 4) Street Typical Sections - Residential  
Deleted *Major Residential Street*.
3. 300.01 (2 of 4) Street Typical Sections – Collectors/2-Lane Thoroughfares  
Major Collector Street/2-Lane Urban Thoroughfare: Added reference to Advance Apex: 2045 Transportation Plan for roadside/streetscape treatment; Rural Collector/2-Lane Rural Thoroughfare: increased right of way, changed 5' sidewalks to 10' multi-use paths.
4. 300.01 (3 of 4) Street Typical Sections – 3 & 6-Lane Thoroughfare  
Replaced 5-Lane Thoroughfare with 6-Lane Thoroughfare; added reference to Advance Apex: 2045 Transportation Plan for roadside/streetscape treatment.
5. 300.01 (4 of 4) Street Typical Sections – 4-Lane Thoroughfare  
Increased median, bike lane, and right of way widths.
6. 300.01 (old number 5 of 5) Street Typical Sections – Underdrain  
Deleted, replaced with new detail 300.30 *Aggregate Shoulder Drain*.
7. 300.03 Concrete Curb and Gutter  
Added depth dimension to Valley Gutter detail.
8. 300.26 Street Signs  
Moved old number 3 of 5 *Single-lane Roundabout* to standalone detail 300.29; renumbered remaining details.
9. 300.29 Single-lane Roundabout  
Previously 300.26 (3 of 5); added concrete truck apron.
10. 300.30 Aggregate Shoulder Drain  
Replaced previous 300.01 (5 of 5).
11. 300.31 Subdivision Entrance (new)